2104 BETA South Island Enduro Series - Mosgiel Round One

Experts Classes
Name Cs
Experts Over
Hamish Macdonald
Jason Duff

Jacques Bakkenes
Steven Kelly

Kelly Patterson
Lyndon Duff 20
Shane McGowan
Stephen Pollock
Logan Forysth
Luke Stringer

Josh Christens

Jeff Gaul

Stefann Coeck
Corey Robinson
Scott Moodie
Neville McDonald
Jonathan Wilson
Travis Churchill
Nathan Wilson
Carl Hollands

Scott Baird

Vets 40-49

Joel Hennessy

Kim Davies

Mark Dando

Steve Whitehead
Peter Anglesey
Mark Jones

Steve Grossi 20

TT1

513
520
537
525
532
528
551
582
564
546
566
577
624
781
585
608
779
577
614

498
536
551
608
566
595
606

T2

335
367
347
366
379
351
381
362
429
363
389
432
436
411
414
405
414
399
377

327
410
397
405
461
463
422

T3

514
516
539
579
549
514
543
548
535
590
628
617
648
715
563
575
615
549
584

494
566
554
548
576
588
569

TT4 TT5
265 226
260 248
292 248
270 235
276 241
255 321
270 248
278 267
274 246
291 262
275 246
278 263
300 296
273 246
287 334
285 608
373 338
291 241
290 271
242 215
290 233
285 286
291 280
326 308
297 316
297 328

Time

50
400
200
650

0
0

400
1300

Pen.

4000
4000

Total

1853
1911
1963
1975
1977
1989
1993
2037
2048
2052
2104
2167
2304
2476
2583
2681
3169
6057
6136
DNF
DNF

1776
2035
2073
2132
2237
2659
3542



Andrew Walker
Vets 50+

Joe Forysth
Kelvin Bakkenes
Murray Hurley
Craig Wight
Miles McVicar

714

563
596
611
644
760

423

361
343
467
475
507

642

573
594
617
650
825

319

309
334
300
328
363

329

257
280
278
297
323

1300

100

1800

3727

2063
2147
2373
2394
4578



